
Metropolitan Transportation Commission

Agency Single Point of Contact
Monday September 12, 2016

County Agency Name Contact Name Email Address Phone No. Title

Alameda Alameda (City) Virendra Patel vpatel@alamedaca.gov (510) 747-7947 Supervising Civil Engineer

Alameda Alameda County James Chu james@acpwa.org (510) 670-5566 Supervising Civil Engineer

Alameda Alameda County Transportation Commission (ACTC) Vivek Bhat vbhat@alamedactc.org 510-208-7430 Senior Trans Engineer

Alameda Albany Aleida Andrino-Chavez achavez@albanyca.org (510) 528-5759 Transportation Planner

Alameda Bay Area Rapid Transit District (BART) Michael Tanner mtanner@bart.gov (510) 464-6433 Manager, Cap. Dev't and Grants

Alameda Berkeley Beth Thomas bathomas@cityofberkeley.info 510-981-7068 Principal Planner

Alameda Dublin Obaid Khan obaid.khan@dublin.ca.gov (925) 833-6634 Transportation and Operations
Manager

Alameda East Bay Regional Park District (EBRPD) Tiffany Margulici tmargulici@ebparks.org 510-544-2204 Grants Manager

Alameda Emeryville Maurice Kaufman mkaufman@emeryville.org (510) 596-4334 Public Works Director/City Engineer

Alameda Fremont Connie Wong cwong@fremont.gov (510) 494-4782 Senior Civil Engineer

Alameda Hayward Morad Fakhrai morad.fakhrai@hayward-ca.gov (510) 583-4740 Director of Public Works -
Engineering & Transp

Alameda Livermore Cheri Sheets crsheets@cityoflivermore.net (925) 580-8270 City Engineer

Alameda Metropolitan Transportation Commission (MTC) Ross McKeown rmckeown@mtc.ca.gov (510) 817-5842 Programming and Funding Manager

Alameda Newark Soren Fajeau soren.fajeau@newark.org (510) 578-4286 Senior Civil Engineer

Alameda Oakland Bruce Williams bwilliams@oaklandnet.com (510) 238-7229 Senior Transportation Planner

Alameda Piedmont John Wanger wanger@coastlandcivil.com (707) 571-8005 City Engineer

Alameda Pleasanton Mike Tassano mtassano@cityofpleasantonca.gov (925) 931-5670 Traffic Engineer

Alameda San Leandro Kirsten Foley kfoley@sanleandro.org (510) 577-3432 Administrative Services Manager,
Engineering & Tra

Alameda Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority (VTA) Marcella Rensi marcella.rensi@vta.org (408) 321-5717 Transportation Planning Manager

Alameda Union City Thomas Ruark thomasr@unioncity.org (510) 675-5301 City Engineer
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